
 
 

Schedule of Fees for Imaging Reproduction for Publications 
 

 

Books 
 
Black & White      Color 

 
Textbook   Per Image   Textbook   Per Image 
Picture area more than 1/2 page $100    Picture area more than 1/2 page $175 
Picture area less than 1/2 page $ 75    Picture area less than 1/2 page $125 
Book cover or dust jacket  $200    Book cover or dust jacket  $300 
 
Tradebook   Per Image   Tradebook   Per Image 
Picture area more than 1/2 page $ 50    Picture area more than 1/2 page $100 
Picture area less than 1/2 page $ 25    Picture area less than 1/2 page $ 75 
Book cover or dust jacket  $200    Book cover or dust jacket  $300 
 
 

 

Periodicals 
Up to   100,000 to  500,000 to       Over 
100,000 (runs)  500,000 (runs)  1 million (runs)           1 million (runs) 
 
b&w color  b&w color  b&w color  b&w color 

 
Less than 1/2 page $ 50 $100  $100 $150  $150 $200  $200 $275 
More than 1/2 page $ 75 $150  $175 $250  $300 $350  $400 $500 
Cover   $100 $175  $300 $300  $500 $500  $750 $750 
 

 

 

Electronic media: 
 

Websites, DVD, CD-ROM, Television Broadcast, Movie, or Film  
 
$100 per image 

 

Notes 
 

 The above fees DO NOT include photographic services 

 All prices subject to change without notice  

 A gratis copy of a publication that uses our services is required in addition to fees. 

 Selection of images by staff for offsite requests will incur additional fees. 

 

 

Payment Method 

Check (payable to Arnold Arboretum in USD only) or Credit Card (VISA or Mastercard) 


